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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Eureka High Arctic Weather Station Environment Climate Change Canada water
licence amendment application 8BC-EUR2131


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, May 12, 2022 at 2:05 PM
To: "Zhong, David" <david.zhong@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Pasalic,
Omer" <omer.pasalic@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, Wajid Daouda <Wajid.Daouda@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board requests a response by May 19, 2022 whether or not the attached response addresses
comments.

Regards,

Richard
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